
Joachim Lefèvre
21.07.2025 WPSV -Allroundreiter-Cup 2024

Wannweil Brachfeld Eberhardzell Herbertingen Blaubeuren Gesamt
Streich

Ergebnis Rang
Prüfungen N° 1 3 5 1 3 5 1 3 5 5 3 7

Einzelwertung Gruppe "E"
Schwaderer Marina RFV Murrgau 100 100 100 100 96 96 97 100 96 100 100 98 0 0 0 1183 1183 1
Maier Juliane LPSV Donzdorf Alb Fils 86 98 98 94 93 97 98 93 100 100 97 97 0 0 0 1151 1151 2
Milker Chiara RC Caballus Grissheim 98 89 96 98 97 95 100 90 97 97 98 95 0 0 0 1150 1150 3
Mokosch Sarina PF Martinshof 94 88 97 93 100 100 96 96 91 93 96 93 0 0 0 1137 1137 4
Kammerer Martina LPSV Donzdorf Alb Fils 91 90 91 0 95 98 93 98 95 96 92 100 0 0 0 1039 1039 5
Mahlebrei Sibyle RSG Birkeschbach 88 94 86 96 92 93 95 0 92 90 91 0 0 0 0 917 917 6
Theil Liselotte RS Dusslingen 89 95 0 92 98 0 92 0 90 85 89 92 0 0 0 822 822 8
Arndt Judith RV Bronnweiler 93 83 90 95 90 0 89 91 89 92 93 0 0 0 0 905 905 7
Kibler Angela RFV Eberhardzell 92 85 93 0 0 0 94 95 98 95 94 0 0 0 0 746 746 10
Regler Marlena RV Bronnweiler 98 91 89 0 91 0 91 94 94 87 86 0 0 0 0 821 821 9
Scheuffele Thimbaud RV Wannweil 90 97 92 0 0 0 0 97 0 91 88 95 0 0 0 650 650 12
Hofgärtner Martina RFV Eberhardzell 0 92 88 97 94 94 90 0 0 94 87 0 0 0 0 736 736 11
Kibler Jana RFV Eberhardzell 95 86 94 0 0 0 0 92 93 88 95 0 0 0 0 643 643 13
Klink Leni RV Bronnweiler 96 84 87 0 0 0 88 0 88 89 90 0 0 0 0 622 622 14
Veil Nelia LouiseRV Wannweil 0 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 87 86 85 96 0 0 0 447 447 15
Kubka Vivian Stuttgarter RV 87 96 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 278 278 16
Weber Julia kV 0 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87 87 17

Prüfungen N° 2 4 6 2 4 6 2 4 6 6 4 8
Einzelwertung Gruppe "F"

Barnekow von Angelika RFV Salem 96 98 98 97 97 98 100 96 100 100 100 98 0 0 0 1178 1178 1
Seibold Cordula RV Wannweil 95 95 100 100 98 100 98 100 98 96 95 100 0 0 0 1175 1175 2
Vlassopoulos Vlassis Pferdefreunde Martinshof 98 97 95 98 100 97 96 95 97 97 96 0 0 0 0 1066 1066 3
Koser Tanja RA TSV RT-Alteburg 100 100 97 0 0 0 95 98 96 98 100 97 0 0 0 881 881 4
Zimmermann Stefanie Breitensportreiter Filstal 97 96 94 0 0 0 94 94 95 95 97 96 0 0 0 858 858 5
Falkenstein Daniela RFV Bad Schussenried 94 0 96 0 0 0 97 97 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 478 478 6

Mannschaftswertung G
es

am
t 

M
an

ns
ch

af
t

St
re

ic
hu

ng
 

de
r e

in
ze

ln
en

 
W

er
tu

ng
en

St
re

ic
he

r g
eb

ni
s

Schwaderer Marina Heiligsblechle PS Team 100 100 100 100 96 96 97 100 96 100 100 98 0 0 0 1183
Barnekow von Angelika 96 98 98 97 97 98 100 96 100 100 100 98 0 0 0 1178 Tempo 1537
Seibold Cordula 95 95 100 100 98 100 98 100 98 96 95 100 0 0 0 1175 Präzi 1457
Theil Liselotte 89 95 0 92 98 0 92 0 90 85 89 92 0 0 0 822 Rittigkeit 1364

4358 4358

Arndt Judith Don't stop Fun 93 83 90 95 90 0 89 91 89 92 93 0 0 0 0 905
Koser Tanja 100 100 97 0 0 0 95 98 96 98 100 97 0 0 0 881 Tempo 1427
Mokosch Juliane 94 88 97 93 100 100 96 96 91 93 96 93 0 0 0 1137 Präzi 1423
Vlassopoulos Vlassis 98 97 95 98 100 97 96 95 97 97 96 0 0 0 0 1066 Rittigkeit 1139

3989 3989

Kammerer Martina Team Krettenhof am Berg 91 90 91 0 95 98 93 98 95 96 92 100 0 0 0 1039
Maier Juliane 86 98 98 94 93 97 98 93 100 100 97 97 0 0 0 1151 Tempo 944
Zimmermann Stefanie 97 96 94 0 0 0 94 94 95 95 97 96 0 0 0 858 Präzi 1043
   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Rittigkeit 1061

3048 3048

Hofgärtner Martina Allrounds meet Working 0 96 94 0 0 0 94 94 95 95 97 96 0 0 0 858
Falkenstein Daniela 94 0 96 0 0 0 97 97 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 478 Tempo 936
Kibler Angela 92 85 93 0 0 0 94 95 98 95 94 0 0 0 0 746 Präzi 917
Kibler Jana 95 86 94 0 0 0 0 92 93 88 95 0 0 0 0 643 Rittigkeit 750

2603 2603

Klink Leni Cavaletti Champs 96 84 87 0 0 0 88 0 88 89 90 0 0 0 0 622
Regler Marlena 98 91 89 0 91 0 91 94 94 87 86 0 0 0 0 821 Tempo 816
Scheuffele Thimbaud 90 97 92 0 0 0 0 97 0 91 88 95 0 0 0 650 Präzi 996
Veil Nelia Louise 0 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 87 86 85 96 0 0 0 447 Rittigkeit 728

2540 2540


